Staffords Dublin Summer Congress 2016

Intermediate A Pairs
Rank Names

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Vincent Hannon - Roisin Moloney
Phyl Sherrard - Sheila Doyle

Noel Bradford - John Lyons (A2)
Kazimierz Noga - Pat Egan

Noel Fanning - Tim Carroll (Session 2)
Martin Staunton - Marie O'Beirne

Fiona Nolan - Vincent Wallace (Best A2)
Eileen O'Hare - Andy Bonnes

Dec Doyle - Adrienne Weston (Runner-up A2)
Helena Redmond - Paul Redmond (A2)
Anna Glavin - Rosaleen Glasheen (A2)
Tom McEnery - Eileen McEnery (A2)
Caroline Howard - Carol Sheridan

Martin J. O'Brien - Mary Moriarty

Niall O'Sullivan - Pat Devine (A2)

Trevor Phelan - Sean Mulvaney

Willie Corby - Brigid Corby

Valerie Giles - Sheila Daly (A2)

Kate Daultrey - Paul Kane

John Moyles - Breda Dolan

Mary Gleeson - Michele Purcell

Mary Hickey - Mary Rose McGovern (A2)
Valerie Mathers - Freda Fitzgerald
Mairead Haugh - Roisin de Jong

Carmel Murphy - Ann Part

Noreen Sullivan - Carmel Hickey

Noel Murphy - Jim Rowley (A2)

Martin T. O'Brien - Paul Brennan

Brid Whelan - Gerry Byrne (Session 1)
Mary Nooney - Margaret Martin (A2)
Teresa Reddy - Jackie Rogers (A2)
Bernie Wall - Mary O'Sullivan

Nora Kelly - Mary Whelan (A2)

Ann Daly - George Daly

Catherine Bermingham - Marie O'Mara
Marie Callanan - Michelle Moloney
Bernadette Zelman - Marie T Kelly (A2)
Willie O'Gorman - Roisin O'Gorman (A2)
Josephine Brady - Phyllis Nolan (A2)
Catherine Quinn - Nora Wayte

Mary Greene - Mary Lyons

Perdita Quinlan - Neil English

Jacinta Kangley - Kathleen Healy

Kathy Monks - June Fairman King (A2)
Creeda Fitzgibbon - Colette O'Callaghan
Deirdre Fallon - Ruth Peare

Neil Breheny - Margaret Cunningham
Martin McMahon - Peter Flynn (A2)
Helen Dawson - Trudy Chambers

Kevin Lahart - Phil Lahart (A2)

Rita Callaly - Jennifer Cullen

Fergus O'Rafferty - Dermot McCluskey (A2)
Bridget O'Mahoney - Lesley O'Shea (A2)
Olive Kilbane - Tony Tiernan

(F.OB)

%
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51.29
51.23
50.97
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50.51
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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77
78

Margaret Fitzgerald - Geraldine Murphy
Antoinette Harrison - Patricia Collins (A2)
John Kearney - Tom Dunford

Blanaid Morris - Breda Tuite (A2)

Martha Rosney - Ann Nevin

Anne Dunleavy - Olive Kenny (A2)

Liz Sherlock - Colm McDonald (A2)
Margaret Collins - Mary Barry (A2)
Michael O'Mahoney - Sheena Duffy (A2)
Vera Smyth - Sylvia Kelly (A2)

Margaret O'Donoghue - Imelda Ryan (A2)
Phil Morrin - Kathleen Ingoldsby (A2)
Ann McCartney - Michael McCartney (A2)
Mary Nelligan - Bridie Sexton

Margaret Hanlon - Kieran Hannon (A2)
Anne Kearney - Kevin Conroy (A2)

Meg Myerscough - Mary Kennedy (A2)
Eilish Lavelle - Edward Walsh (A2)

Mary Mullen - Maureen Reddy (A2)

Elsie Flannery - Veronica Hughes (A2)
Sally Burke - Paul O'Meara (A2)
Anne-Marie Feeney - Hilery Murphy (A2)
Angelina Jolie - Brad Pitt

Jane Fonda - Hugh Grant
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